

ABSTRACT OF ESTIMATE

SUNIL

Date 03 - February - 2004

SINo	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount
GROUND FLOOR					
1	EARTH WORKS EXCAVATION	55.76	Cu.M	102.00	5687.52
2	EARTH WORKS FILLING PLINTH USING EARTH OUTSIDE	44.53	Cu.M	169.00	7525.57
3	PCC FOUNDATION 1:4:8	4.14	Cu.M	2,676.00	11078.64
4	PCC FLOORING 1:4:8 CuM	17.60	Cu.M	2,736.00	48153.60
5	DRM FOUNDATION	44.60	Cu.M	865.00	38579.00
6	RRM BASEMENT CM 1:6	13.93	Cu.M	1,498.00	20867.14
7	RCC LINTELS M15	1.42	Cu.M	3,605.00	5119.10
8	RCC SUN SHADES M15	2.43	Cu.M	3,625.00	8808.75
9	RCC ROOF SLABS M15	16.21	Cu.M	3,625.00	58761.25
10	RCC COLUMNS M20	0.55	Cu.M	3,828.00	2105.40
11	RCC COLUMNS ROUND M20	0.85	Cu.M	3,400.00	2890.00
12	STEEL REQUIREMENTS	1,812.09	Kg	30.00	54362.70
13	BRICK WORKS CM 1:6	48.86	Cu.M	2,278.00	111303.08
14	FLOOR FINISHING CERAMIC TILES	9.12	Sq.M	600.00	5472.00
15	FRAMES WOOD	1.11	Cu.M	27,840.00	30902.40
16	SHUTTERS WOOD PANELLED	11.28	Sq.M	1,800.00	20304.00
17	SHUTTERS WOOD GLAZED	28.87	Sq.M	1,224.00	35336.88
18	PLASTERING WALLS CM 1:5 12 MM	584.02	Sq.M	90.00	52561.80
19	PLASTERING CEILINGS CM 1:4 6MM	279.58	Sq.M	74.00	20688.92
20	PLASTERING ROOF TOP CM 1:4 12 MM	162.08	Sq.M	94.00	15235.52
21	PAINING WALLS CEMENT PAINT	584.02	Sq.M	35.00	20440.70
22	PAINING CEILINGS CEMENT PAINT	279.58	Sq.M	35.00	9785.30
23	PAINING ROOFTOPS CEMENT PAINT	162.08	Sq.M	35.00	5672.80
Total for GROUND FLOOR					Rs. 591642.07
Total for all floors					Rs. 591642.07
Unforeseen Works					Rs. 8358.00
Net Amount					Rs. 600000.00